
N
U

M
BE

R
 O

F 
4 

O
Z

 (
12

5 
m

L)
 S

ER
V

IN
G

S

NECTAR-LIKE
VOLUME

DESIRED CONSISTENCY

NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

1x

2x

1
2
5

10
20
30

1 Tbsp + 2 tsp
(25 mL)

HONEY

2x

4x

3 Tbsp + 1 tsp
(50 mL)

cup + 1 Tbsp
(100 mL)

3 Tbsp + 1 tsp
(50 mL)

PUDDING

3x

6x

 ¼ cup + 1 Tbsp
(75 mL)

cup
(150 mL)

1¼ cup
(300 mL)

1    cup + 2 Tbsp
(450 mL)

1¼ cup
(300 mL)

   cup
(150 mL)

125 mL

250 mL

625 mL

1.25 L

2.5 L

3.75 L
3 4

   cup + 1½ Tbsp
(200 mL)

2 3

2 3

1 3

cup + 1 Tbsp
(100 mL)

1 3

Nutritional
Supplements
4 oz Servings (125 mL)Preparation Guide

Add appropriate quantity 
of powder to the 
Nutritional Supplement.*

2
First pour half the 
amount of Nutritional 
Supplement (i.e. BOOST) 
into a cup.

1
Stir briskly with a spoon.

3
Add second half of 
Nutritional Supplement 
and continue to stir until 
powder is well dissolved.

4
Leave standing for 15-20 
minutes or until the 
drink reaches the desired 
thickness**. Stir well 
before serving.

5

1 5 mLx =

25 Sheppard Avenue West, North York, ON M2N 6S8    Contact Us: 1 800 565-1871   Trademark Owner: Société des Produits Nestlé SA.,Vevey Switzerland

*Quantity of Thicken Up Clear may need to be adjusted depending on the type of nutritional supplement used. 
**Nutritional supplements may take longer to thicken than regular beverages so make sure to allow ample time for thickening.

Stir time may be longer
when thickening in bulk.

Nestlé Nutrition - ThickenUp Clear Wall Chart - Nutritional Supplements 12.17.10

size: 8.5 x 11, shown at 100%


