



## **Preparation Guide**

Nutritional Supplements 4 oz Servings (125 mL)





First pour half the amount of Nutritional Supplement (i.e. BOOST) into a cup.

Add appropriate quantity of powder to the Nutritional Supplement.\* Stir briskly with a spoon. Stir time may be longer when thickening in bulk.

3

boon. Add second half of nger Nutritional Supplement bulk. and continue to stir until powder is well dissolved.

Leave standing for 15-20 minutes or until the drink reaches the desired thickness\*\*. Stir well before serving.

5

1×= = 5 mL			NUT	NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS		
			DESIRED CONSISTENCY			
		VOLUME	NECTAR-LIKE	HONEY	PUDDING	
NUMBER OF 4 OZ (125 mL) SERVINGS	1	125 mL	<b>1</b> ×💬	<b>2</b> ×9	<b>3</b> ×💬	
	2	250 mL	<b>2</b> ×9	<b>4</b> ×ອ	<b>6</b> ×	
	5	625 mL	1 Tbsp + 2 tsp (25 mL)	3 Tbsp + 1 tsp (50 mL)	<sup>1</sup> ⁄₄ cup + 1 Tbsp (75 mL)	
	10	1.25 L	3 Tbsp + 1 tsp (50 mL)	<sup>1</sup> ∕₃ cup + 1 Tbsp (100 mL)	²⁄₃ cup (150 mL)	
	20	2.5 L	<sup>1</sup> ∕₃ cup + 1 Tbsp (100 mL)	cup + 1½ Tbsp (200 mL)	1¼ cup (300 mL)	
z	30	3.75 L	²⁄₃ cup (150 mL)	1¼ cup (300 mL)	1¾ cup + 2 Tbsp (450 mL)	

\*Quantity of Thicken Up Clear may need to be adjusted depending on the type of nutritional supplement used.

\*\*Nutritional supplements may take longer to thicken than regular beverages so make sure to allow ample time for thickening.



25 Sheppard Avenue West, North York, ON M2N 6S8 Contact Us: 1 800 565-1871 Trademark Owner: Société des Produits Nestlé SA., Vevey Switzerland